SPACE COAST
CREDIT UNION

Schedule of Fees: Business Products/Services

Fee Schedule

Deposit Services Miscellaneous
Money Market Savings Account (below $2,500) $15/mo. Dormant Fee (no member activity for 24 months) $5
Interest Checking (below $4,500) $25/mo. Levies and Writs per document $75
Uncollected Funds (UCF) $30 Stop Payment $15
- . s Verification of Deposit $20
Overdraft Privilege (Per item paid) $30 (Business/Quality Assurance/Expedited)
Returned Check
$30
(Payable and drawn on same person) Safe Deposit Boxes
3x5 5x5 3x10 5x10 10x10
$60 $80 $90 $110 $185
Replacement Keys/Lock Drilling Actual cost
Late payment $5
ATMs
Non-SCCU ATM Fee (transaction fee charged by $2.50 Wires
SCCU for using a non-SCCU ATM) Incoming Wires $10
Outgoing Wires (Domestic) $25
External Account Transfers Outgoing Wires (Outside U.S.) $40
Out of SCCU to another financial institution $2

Free Services

Deposit Services Other Services

Free Business Checking Statements

Automatic Overdraft Transfers External Transfer into an SCCU account
Check copies (if printed in Online Banking) Notary Service

Online Bill Payer Service

Zelle®

Teller Checks

Money Orders

*The fee will be charged if the account is negative more than $5 Updated: 5/01/23






